1l Termathlon w Termach Jakuba

Seria 1, godz. 15:00

Ofawa, 31.08.2019

900m dowolny

Lista startowa
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BYCH, Maciej
KARG, Tomasz
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Tor 2
BUSZ, Rafat
DACYSZYN, Paulina
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SOBCZAK, Kamil
NIELNICKI, Wojciech
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PERKOSKI, Tomasz
BARTYZEL, Krzysztof
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Seria 2, godz. 15:30

TRIDEA

Termy Jakuba
TRI MISSION

ESSITY
KB HARCOWNIK J-L

900m dowolny

(gg:mm:ss)

00:15:00
00:16:00

00:15:00

00:19:00
00:17:00

00:19:00
00:13:30

Lista startowa

Tor 1
KADLUBOWSKI, Piotr
ALEKSANDROWICZ, Tomasz

N -~

1. ZEREBECKA, Ewa
2. JANICKI, Andrzej

1. ANISKIEWICZ, Pawet
2. PUDLIS, Dawid

1. KOLODZIEJ, Pawet
2. PERKOWSKA, Wioletta

Seria 3, godz. 16:00

KOTWICA BRZEG

LITWIN TRIATHLON TEAM

BNY MELLON

900m dowolny

00:22:00
00:26:00

00:22:00
00:18:00

00:30:00
00:20:30

00:25:00
00:27:00

Lista startowa

Tor 1
FIGARSKI, Sebastian
SIKORSKI, Wojciech

N —

Tor 2
1. RYBAK, Kacper
2. PALKA, Aleksandra

AQUA FIT SRODA SLASKA

TRI MISSION

00:11:30

00:20:00



